
  

 

 

Reg Office:  
Lancastrian Office Centre, 
Talbot Road, Stretford, 
Manchester, M32 0FP 
Reg No: 1628477 

 

 

 

 

 

Below are the Opening times for the Christmas period 2024. We will be open for 

business as usual up until & including Monday 23rd December 2024, 08:30 to 17:00. After 

that our opening times will be: 

Day/Date Open Closed 

Tuesday 24th Dec 2024 08:30 13:30 

Wednesday 25th Dec 2024 (Bank Hol) CLOSED  

Thursday 26th Dec 2024 (Bank Hol) CLOSED  

Friday 27th Dec 2024 CLOSED  

Saturday 28th Dec 2024 CLOSED  

Sunday 29th Dec 2024 CLOSED  

Monday 30th Dec 2024 08:30 14:30 

Tuesday 31st Dec 2024 08:30 13.30 

Wednesday 1st Jan 2025 (Bank Hol) CLOSED  

 

Even though we may be closed, you can still e-mail or telephone & leave a message 

E-mail    payroll@pay-partners.co.uk 

Phone    0161 667 3650 (leave a message) 

We will respond when we are next open 

From Thursday 2nd Jan 2025 we are back to normal hours 

Open 08:30, Closed 17:00 
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